


TIRE SERVICE INTERNATIONAL

TIRE

11=95

INSPECTOR

9-22-16
PHOENIX, AZ - MONTICELLO, MN 1-800-223-4540
PARTS LIST

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 10268 PANEL, SIDE 7GA. H.R. 1
2 10269 PANEL, SIDE 7GA. H.R. 1
3 10270 SHELF, BEARING 7GA. H.R. 1
4 10271 LEG, BASE (1 LH) (1 RH) 2-1/2 X 2-1/2 X 3/16 ANGLE 2
5 10272 PANEL, REAR 12GA. H.R. 1
6 10273 PANEL, UPPER FRONT 14GA. H.R. (12GA. OPT.) 1
7 10274 PANEL, FRONT LOWER 14GA. H.R. (12GA. OPT.) 1
8 10275 COVER, TOP 12GA. H.R. P. & O. 1
9 5866 RIM RACK WELDMENT 1
10 202.017 GUARD 1/8 X 3/4 H.R. 1
11 91.107 BEARING, PILLOW BLOCK PURCHASED 2
12 32.878 BRACKET, HUB 1/4 X 2 HR. 1
13 534 CAP SCREW 1/2 X 2 4
14 532 SET SCREW 5/16—18 X 1” 2
15 224 WASHER, FLAT 1/2 I.D. PLATED 4
16 223 NUT, HEX LOCK 1/2 =13 4
17 1737 CAP SCREW 5/16—18 X 3/4 1
18 1318 WASHER 5/16 1.D. PLATED 5
19 3405 CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 2
20 1306 CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 1” 18
21 1318 WASHER 3/8 1.D. PLATED 18
22 212 NUT, SELF LOCK 3/8-16 18
23 979 SCREW, SELF TAP 1/4-20 X 1 18
24 445 WASHER 1/4 |.D. PLATED 18
25 566 NUT, SELF LOCK 5/16—18 2




4

TIRE SERVICE INTERNATIONAL

TI-95

TIRE INSPECTOR
AIR HYDRAULIC PART LIST
3-23-17




TIRE SERVICE INTERNATIONAL

PHOENIX, AZ = MONTICELLO, MN 1-800-223-4540

TI1-95
Repair Parts List
S5—25—17/
PARTS LIST
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 85.190 QUICK RELEASE 1
2 15.190 AIR REGULATOR 1
3 41.055 NUT 1—1/4 7UNC—2B HEX 2
4 127.028 WASHER #10 INTERNAL TOOTH 4
S 1767 MUFFLER 1
6 252.190 VALVE 2
7 265.028 MACH SCR 8-—-32X3/8 ROUND HD 4
8 1178 NIPPLE BRASS 1 1/4 X 1/4 NPT 1
9 379.096 ELBOW 90 DEG 1/4 OD X 1/8 NPT 2
10 460.268—1 HOSE 1/4 OD X 10" LG 2
11 730 COUPLER 1/4 NPT FEMALE 1
12 10080—1 HOSE 3/8 OD X 36” 1
13 10080—2 HOSE 3/8 OD X 14” 2
14 239-30 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE (SET AT 30 P.S.L.) 1
15 239—175 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE (SET AT 175 PSI) 1
16 3995 GREASE ZERK 1/8 X 65 DEG 3
17 4931 HOSE 1/4 ID X 14” LG 1
18 5840 EXPANDABLE HUB 1
19 10054 PUSHLOCK 3/8 OD X 1/4 NPT (M) NYLON 1
20 10080—3 HOSE 3/8 X 12" LG 2
21 10080—4 HOSE 3/8 OD X 36” 1
22 10080—5 HOSE 3/8 OD X 18” 1
23 10215 ELBOW PUSHLOCK 3/8 X 1/4 NPT (M) X 90 10
24 10676 WATER EXTRACTOR 1
25 10676—1 FILTER ELEMENT WATER EXTRACTOR 1
26 11554.160 GAUGE, PANEL MOUNT 0—160 PSI 1
27 11765 ELBOW 1/4 OD X 1/4 NPT 90 DEG 2
28 11884 TEE, PUSHLOCK 3/8 OD 1
29 11554.60 GAUGE, PANEL MOUNT 0—60 PSI 1
30 10080—6 HOSE .375 OD X 24” LG 1
31 1323 REDUCER BUSHING .500 X .250 1
32 283 TEE BRASS .25 NPT 1
33 12640—40 AIR REGULATOR 1




	TI-95-complete-parts-list_03-23-17-1
	TI-95-complete-parts-list_03-23-17-2
	TI-95-complete-parts-list_03-23-17-3
	TI-95-complete-parts-list_03-23-17-4

